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CASE NUMBER:
CASE DESCRIPTION: 

DATE OF SERVICE: 
DOCUMENT SIGNED ON:

17-1139-GA-AIR 

Ohio Gas Company 

1/12/2018
) / /2/

Sign Here:_

APPLICANT
PARTY OF RECORD ATTORNEY

OHIO GAS COMPANY VICE PRESIDENT & 
CONTROLLER
CHARLES W TURNWALD 

200 W HIGH STREET 

PO BOX 528 

BRYAN,OH 43506 

Phone:(419) 630-2232
Email:chuck.tumwald@ohiogascompany.com
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PARTY OF RECORD
none

ATTORNEY
ATTORNEY 

*Bingham, Deb J. Ms.
Office of the Ohio Consumers' Coimsel 
65 East State Street 
7th Floor
Columbus,OH 43215-4203 

Phone:614-466-1311 

Fax:614-466-9475 

Email:debra.bingham@occ.ohio.gov
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none *Leach-Payne, Vicki L. Ms.

McNees Wallace & Nurick LLC 

21 E. State St, 17th Floor 

Columbus,OH 43215 

Phone:614-719-2847 

Fax:614-469-4653 

Email:vleach-payne@mwncmh.com
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none * Williams, Suzanne 

PUCO
180 E Broad St 

Columbus,OH 43215 

Phone:614-466-8203 

Email:suzanne.williams@puc.state.oh.us

none *Marinelli, Barbara Ms. 
Mehler & Hagestrom 

101 West Prospect Avenue 

Suite 1750 

Cleveland,OH 44115 

Phone:216-621-4984 

Fax:216-621-0050 

Email:bmarinelli@mandh.com

none *Williams, Jamie Ms.
Ohio Consumers' Counsel 
65 East State Street 
7th Floor
Columbus,OH 43215-4203
Phone:614-466-9547
Email:jamie.williams@occ.ohio.gov

none *Miller, Vesta R
Public Utilities Commission of Ohio 

180 East Broad Street 

Columbus,OH 43215 

Phone:614-466-7702 

Email:Vesta.Miller@puc.state.oh.us

none *Darr, Frank P Mr.
McNees, Wallace & Nurick 

21 E. State Street 
17th Floor
Columbus,OH 43215 

Phone:614-719-2855 

Fax:614-469-4653 

Email:fdarr@mwncmh.com
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none * Staff, Docketing 

Docketing
180 East Broad Street 
11th Floor
Columbus,OH 43215 

Phone:614-466-4095 

Fax:614-466-0313 

Email:docketing@puco.ohio.gov

none *Pritchard, Matthew R. Mr.
McNees Wallace & Nurick
21 East State Street #1700

Columbus,OH 43215
Phone:614-469-8000
Fax:614-469-4653
Email :mpritchard@mwncmh.com

none *Coffey, Sandra
Public Utilities Commission of Ohio 

180 E. Broad St.

Columbus,OH 43215 

Phone:(614) 728-2516 

Fax:(614) 728-8373 

Email:Sandra.Coffey@puc.state.oh.us

file:///C:/disReports/17-l 139ServiceNotice.html 1/12/2018


